VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG. & VISUAL ARTS FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

FIRST YEAR

PARTICULARS	OPEN CATEGORY	OBC/EBC/ EWS CATEGORY	SBC/VJ/NT CATEGORY	SC/ST CATEGORY	TFWS	J & K QUOTA
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority						
Tuition fees	116166.00	58083.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15000.00
 Development fees 	15334.00	15334.00	15334.00	0.00	15334.00	5000.00
OTHER FEES						
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Amartya Shiksha Yojna	701.00	. 701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00
TOTAL FEES FOR THE YEAR 2023-24	132251.00	74168.00	16085.00	751.00	16085.00	20751.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA and the same will be collected from students.

- 2) Fee payment should be done by DD /PAY ORDER or by ONLINE mode only
- 3) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
 - "PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"
- 4) Concession to reserved categoory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Registrar

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada E Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Accounts Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visulal Arts,

Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.